
 

IVR 

Codes

Req'd

Insp.

Approved

Date/Initials

1110

1120

1220

1260

1370

ENERGY - INSULATION - FLOOR 1410

INSULATION - WALLS 1430

INSULATION - ROOF/CEILING 1440

1520

1530

1540

1999
IVR 

Codes
Req'd

Insp.

Approved

Date/Initials

2140

2200

2255

2300

2999
IVR 

Codes
Req'd

Insp.

Approved

Date/Initials

3170

3200

3315

3400
IVR 

Codes
Req 

Insp

Approved

Date/Initials

3411 4120

3420 4140

3502 4220

BACKFLOW DEVICE 3620 4500

3650 4550

3999 4999

INSPECTOR COMMENTS

UNDERFLOOR/UNDERSLAB

ROUGH MECHANICAL (FRAMING)

GAS PIPING/TEST

STOVE/INSERT

FINAL PLUMBING

ROUGH PLUMBING/TESTS (TOP OUT)

SEWER

WATER

STORM DRAINAGE - PERIMETER

STORM DRAINAGE - TO STREET

UNDERFLOOR/LOWPOINT DRAIN

FINAL MECHANICAL

PLUMBING

SHOWER PAN

ELECTRICAL SERVICE

INSPECTION RECORD

                    MOISTURE CONTENT FORM

                    EXTERIOR BLDG WRAP FORM

                    SUB CONTRACTOR INFO FORM

                    HIGH EFFICIENCY LIGHTING FORM

UNDERFLOOR/UNDERSLAB

INSPECTION REQUEST LINE:  _____________________________________________________

CITY OF:  _____________________________________________________________________

UNDERFLOOR FRAMING

SETBACKS/FOOTINGS/GROUND ROD

INSPECTIONS MUST BE CALLED IN BY 5:00PM DAY BEFORE INSPECTION

FINAL STRUCTURAL

STEM/BASEMENT/RETAINING WALL

MASONRY/FIREPLACE/CHIMNEY

FRAMING

WALLBOARD/FIREWALLS

144 E 14th AVE. EUGENE, OR 97401

    CONTRACTOR SELF-CERTIFICATION REQUIREMENTS

Address:  __________________________________________________________________________________

ATTACH TO APPROVED PLANS ON JOB SITE.

WORK SHALL NOT PROCEED (BE COVERED) UNTIL THE INSPECTOR(S) HAS/HAVE INSPECTED AND APPROVED THE VARIOUS STAGES OF CONSTRUCTION.  

SEE REQUIRED INSPECTION LIST FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

Owner/Contractor:  _________________________________________________________________________

                    PLANNED VAPOR BARRIER METHOD

Permit No:  _________________________________

ALL INSPECTION REQUESTS MUST INCLUDE TYPE OF INSPECTION AND THE INFORMATION BELOW

STRUCTURAL

Phone:  ____________________________________

INSPECTION DAYS:        M       TU       W       TH       F

MECHANICAL

INTERIOR SHEAR WALLS

EXTERIOR SHEAR WALLS

FINAL ELECTRICAL

PERMIT NO:

ELECTRICAL (SEPARATE PERMIT)

UFER

UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL

LIMITED ENERGY (LOW VOLTAGE)

ROUGH ELECTRICAL

541-484-9043 OR      1-800-358-8034


