INSPECTION RECORD

INSPECTIONS MUST BE CALLED IN BY 5:00PM DAY BEFORE INSPECTION										
CITY OF:										
INSPECTION REQUES	T LINE:		541-48	34-9043	OR	1-800-358-8034				
ΙΝΚΡΕΛΤΙΟΝ ΠΑΥΚ	м	TU	w	TH	F					



144 E 14th AVE. EUGENE, OR 97401

	ALL INSPECTION REQUESTS MUST INCLUDE TYPE OF INSPECTION AND THE INFORMATION BELOW					
Address:	Permit No:					
Owner/Contractor:	Phone:					

ATTACH TO APPROVED PLANS ON JOB SITE.

WORK SHALL NOT PROCEED (BE COVERED) UNTIL THE INSPECTOR(S) HAS/HAVE INSPECTED AND APPROVED THE VARIOUS STAGES OF CONSTRUCTION.

SEE REQUIRED INSPECTION LIST FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

	STRUCTURAL	IVR Codes	Req'd Insp.	Approved Date/Initials
SETBACKS/FOOTINGS/GROUND ROD		1110		
STEM/BAS	SEMENT/RETAINING WALL	1120		
UNDERFLO	OOR FRAMING	1220		
FRAMING		1260		
MASONRY	//FIREPLACE/CHIMNEY	1370		
ENERGY -	INSULATION - FLOOR	1410		
	INSULATION - WALLS	1430		
	INSULATION - ROOF/CEILING	1440		
INTERIOR	SHEAR WALLS	1520		
EXTERIOR	SHEAR WALLS	1530		
WALLBOA	RD/FIREWALLS	1540		
FINAL STRUCTURAL		1999		
MECHANICAL		IVR Codes	Req'd Insp.	Approved Date/Initials
STOVE/IN:	SERT	2140		
UNDERFLOOR/UNDERSLAB		2200		
GAS PIPIN	G/TEST	2255		
ROUGH MECHANICAL (FRAMING)		2300		
FINAL MECHANICAL		2999		
	PLUMBING	IVR Codes	Req'd Insp.	Approved Date/Initials
UNDERFLOOR/UNDERSLAB		3170		
SEWER		3200		
WATER		3315		
STORM DRAINAGE - TO STREET		3400		
STORM DRAINAGE - PERIMETER		3411		
UNDERFLOOR/LOWPOINT DRAIN		3420		
ROUGH PLUMBING/TESTS (TOP OUT)		3502		
BACKFLOW DEVICE		3620		
SHOWER I	PAN	3650		

CONTRACTOR SELF-CERTIFICA	TION REQUIR	REM	ENTS
MOISTURE CONTENT FORM			
EXTERIOR BLDG WRAP FORM			
SUB CONTRACTOR INFO FORM			
HIGH EFFICIENCY LIGHTING FOR			
PLANNED VAPOR BARRIER MET	HOD		
INSPECTOR COM	MENTS		
ELECTRICAL (SEPARA	TE PERMIT)		
PERMIT NO:			
	IVR Codes	Req Insp	Approved Date/Initials
UFER	4120		
UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL	4140		
ELECTRICAL SERVICE	4220		
ROUGH ELECTRICAL	4500		
LIMITED ENERGY (LOW VOLTAGE)	4550		
· · · · · ·			
FINAL ELECTRICAL	4999		
		1	